

STATE OF MICHIGAN INDEPENDENT CITIZENS REDISTRICTING COMMISSION

## Resolution 2021.01.04 ICRC Staff Organizational Chart Presented: January 7, 2021

RESOLVED, that the Independent Citizens Redistricting Commission (ICRC) hereby approves the adoption of the Staff Organizational Chart, as proposed.

Attachment: Draft *Staff Organizational Chart* 

## MOTION TO AMEND:

- □ Yes
- □ No

	Main	Amendment
Motion by Commissioner		
Second by Commissioner		

RESULT:\_\_\_\_\_\_If Roll Call Vote, see attached.

## ICRC Staff Organizational Chart

Independent Citizens Redistricting Commission (ICRC) Sue Hammersmith

**Executive Director** 

Julianne Pastula General Counsel

OPEN Communications and Outreach Director